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1131 SW US HIGHWAY 27  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 50
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 50
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 50
Interior Floo 10 TERRAZZO 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100

Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Quality 04 04

6600 04 2,383 98.8124 48.42 115,385 1959 1970 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 VEH SALE/R  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1890

AOF 630 110 693 16,778

APT 1,260 100 1,260 30,505

FST 630 50 315 7,626

UOP 60 20 12 291

UOP 129 20 26 630

UST 192 40 77 1,864

2,901 2,383 57,692

UST= N12 W16 S12 E16$ FST= W18 AOF= W18 S35 E18 N35$ S35 E18
N35$ PTR= N40 APT= N15 UOP= E3 N20 W3 S20$ N20 W16 UOP= N3
W23 S23 E3 N20 E20$ W20 S35 E36$ S40$.
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APT
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UOP2020

UOP
23

23
20

20

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

1,500

1 2700 C AUTO SALES 0 CN 0.00 0.00 0.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 11,250

2 0100 C SFR 0 CN 0.00 0.00 0.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 3,750


